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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Cerc3164
Peninsula - CA

9.000 9.375 9.4259.450 37.250
3 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Kate Rodgers3017
American - CA

8.900 9.500 9.1009.475 36.975
5 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Ruby Ancheta-Johnson3176
Performance - CA

8.775 9.250 9.2509.450 36.725
6 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Monet Jalbert3168
Peninsula - CA

8.950 9.025 9.1259.475 36.575
4 9T 1T 3 4 

4 

Amelia Breckenridge3163
Peninsula - CA

9.175 9.100 8.8759.325 36.475
1 8 5 8 5 

5 

Cali F Friedman3166
Peninsula - CA

9.050 9.125 8.7759.150 36.100
2 7 7T 10 6 

6 

Maya Gonzalez-Skinner3006
American - CA

8.550 9.425 9.0259.075 36.075
8 2 9 5T 7 

7 

Vera Muryna3171
Peninsula - CA

8.700 9.025 8.3509.150 35.225
7 9T 7T 13 8 

8 

Lillian McConathy3015
American - CA

8.400 9.000 8.8008.425 34.625
10 11 12 9 9 

9 

Sofia Flores3005
American - CA

8.300 9.275 8.6258.375 34.575
11 4 14 12 10 

10 

Leah Walters3201
TEC - CA

8.150 8.925 9.0258.450 34.550
12 12 11 5T 11 

11 

Francheska Ynares3035
Apex - CA

8.450 7.750 8.9509.200 34.350
9 15 6 7 12 

12 

Karina Matveief3032
Apex - CA

8.050 9.150 8.1258.900 34.225
14 6 10 15 13 

13 

Kamryn Berry3196
TEC - CA

7.900 8.725 8.7258.350 33.700
15 13 15 11 14 

14 

Rakiyah James3029
Apex - CA

8.100 8.175 8.1508.400 32.825
13 14 13 14 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rov ille Gymnastics


